Advanced Sensor Technologies, Inc. U.S.A. Website: www.astisensor.com IOTRONTM Trademark of ASTI
IOTRONTM
pH / ORP / ISE / DO / Conductivity Measurement Products Lines
Model 3TX–TEM 3-Wire Temperature Transmitter
• 3TX-TEM is a module to add a scalable analog output for Temperature to any
3TX-pH, 3TX-ISE, 3TX-CON or 3TX-DO measurement module
• Input for temperature measurement can be Pt100 or Pt1000 type element
• Special hardware & software allows a single Pt100/Pt1000 to be used both as

IOTRONTM
pH / ORP / ISE / DO / Conductivity Measurement Products Lines
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR 3TX FAMILY OF TRANSMITTERS
ENCLOSURE TYPE
CODE DESCRIPTION
3TX-0M 3TX Transmitter with No Enclosure
3TX-DIN 3TX Transmitter with No Enclosure; Preinstalled onto 35mm DIN-Rail
3TX-2MW 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 2 Total Modules (Wall Installations Only)
3TX-2M 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 2 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-3MP 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure for ½-DIN Panel Only; Up to 3 Modules (with Panel Bracket Assembly)
3TX-3MF 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure; Up to 3 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-4MW 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 4 Total Modules (Wall Installations Only)
3TX-4M 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 4 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-6M *** 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 6 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-7MF *** 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure; Up to 7 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-9MF *** 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure; Up to 9 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
MEASUREMENT MODULES ONE (1) THROUGH SEVEN (7)
CODE DESCRIPTION
-pH ** pH/ORP/mV/Temp Measurement Module / Transmitter
-HiQ-pH Intelligent pH & ORP Transmitter for Smart Digital pH & ORP Sensors; Both 4-20mA & MODBUS outputs standard